Animal Control Report

Enter from date: 02/01/2025
Enter to date: 02/28/2025

Animals In
Total Animals Brought In - Cat: 18

Total Animals Brought In - Dog: 30
Total Animals Brought In: 48
Total Animals Returned From Adoption - Dog: 1
Total Animals Returned From Adoption: 1
Total Animals In: 49
Animals Out
Total Animals Adopted - Cat: 1
Total Animals Adopted - Dog: 6
Total Animals Adopted: 7
Total Animals Euthanised - Dog: 1
Total Animals Euthanised: 1
Total Animals Returned To Field/TNR - Cat: 11
Total Animals Returned To Field/TNR: 11
Total Animals Transferred Out - Cat: 9
Total Animals Transferred Out - Dog: 12

Total Animals Transferred Out: 21

Total Animals Out: 40



File#

25-000036
25-000043
25-000062
25-000063
25-000064
25-000069
25-000078
25-000093
25-000094
25-000095
25-000124
25-000125
25-000126
25-000127
25-000128
25-000129

File Status

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Appropriateness

25-000130

Open

Code Enforcement Report

File Open Date File Close Date File Description

01/24/2025
01/28/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/04/2025
02/10/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025

02/24/2025

02/10/2025
02/19/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/10/2025
02/10/2025
02/24/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025

Banner up without Permit
Dead Limbs in Yard

Sign Without permit

Sign Without permit

Sign Without permit

Trash piled by dumpster

Sign falling apart

Sign Without permit

Sign Without permit

Sign Without permit

Having things stored outside building
Substandard building

Sign Without permit

Outside Storage

Trash by Dumpster

Painted without Certificate of

Substandard building



